HAMBURGER
BASKETBALL
VERBAND E. V

HBV-Aktuell 11-09, 19.03.09

Jugend-/Spielausschuss:

Verlegungen:

HP
HSW
W16A
HP
HSW
W14A
M14W
M18A
M18A
W16A
HP

Sperre:

501
57
105
404
58
110
51
82
79
114
403

Berthold Stein

L .Y

Di
So
Mi
DI
Fr
So
So
So
Shd
So
So

31.03.09
26.04.09
01.04.09
24.03.09
24.04.09
22.03.09
29.03.09
29.03.09
28.03.09
29.03.09
29.03.09

CsSFFORMA.COam
TEAMSPORT

20:00
20:00
18:00
20:00
19:00
16:00
17:30
19:30
15:15
18:00
20:00

BSV

AST
AST
BICK
BIRR
HOKO
THES
THES
THES
VODA
VODA
VODA

RIST
RIST
HLST
SGAM
ETV
VFLP
VFLP
VFLP
WSV
WSV
WSV

1 BIL 1 NN

5 SCAL 1 VFLP statt HLST
1 EMTV 1 GFL

1 VFLP 1 NN

2 BSV 2 SGAM statt VFLP
1 ATSV 2 NN statt BBCQ
2 BBCQ 1 BGW

1 SGHB 1 BGW statt NN

1 HAHI 1 SGAM statt NN
2 BSV 2 NN statt SGAM
1 BSV 1 NN

Keine weitere Sperre

nmeolten

For the real gare



